

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
(CC 11292/2008)
(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2008 in NOM No.402/2008
in SN No.289/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S FRANKFINN AVIATION SERV.P.LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIKAS BHALLA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 04/09/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sameer Parekh,Adv.
Mr. Ajit Nair,Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde,Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition on the date notified.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Assistant Registrar